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The Sunset Lake Association is governed by a board of directors (BOD) 

and district delegates and alternates. 

 

The board meets monthly to discuss important items and exchange ideas on how to best serve the 

needs of the lake community. Board members are elected for one year terms at the annual meeting. 

 

Board of Directors 

 

Jim Wilkinson, Chairman shamuswilkie@gmail.com 

Keith Capulli, Treasurer  

Don Shedd   dshedd@comcast.net 

Howie Steadman  howiesteadmans@aol.com 

Mike Trenholm  trenholm@comcast.net 

Steve Ungerer  steve@ungerer.us 

Julie Vasseur   edandjulie@comcast.net 

 

 

 

 

 

The district delegates and alternates meet with the board during the summer season to discuss 

anything that may pertain to their area.  Delegates and Alternates are appointed by the BOD. 

 

Use the list and map on the following page/flip side to find the 

delegate and alternate for your district. 
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Delegates and Alternates 

District Description Delegate Alternate 

1. Camp Tel Noar to Ells Road Open Open 

2. Ells Road, Grove, Lakeview, Thomas, and Wakefield Drive 
Pam Santa Fe 
603-819-8476 

Dale Putnam 

603-944-2600 

3. Orcutt and Hastings Drive 
Robert Kuhl 

603-548-8889 
Regina Kuhl 

603-329-6993 

4. Wash Pond Road 
Pat Stone Wilkinson 

508-320-6542 
Open 

5. Blue Heron and Duston Ridge Road 
Donna Warne 
978-500-7759 

Open 

6. Beach Road and Chelsari Way 
Marilyn Moran 
330-703-0423 

Bob Moran 
234-380-3927 

7. Bonnies Way and Bailey Shore 
Alan Woodman 
603-329-4922 

Open 

8. Sunset Park Campground 
Artie Adams 

 
Open 

9. Timberlane Road and Abbie Ln. 
Jessica McDougall 

781-690-1573 
Al Davis 

603-329-9679 

10. Shore Drive east end including Hilltop Ln. and Lake Ave. 
Richard McQuesten 

978-846-4372 
Gabrielle Smith 
603-867-8636 

11. Shore Drive west end including Shirley St. and Harris Ave. 
Tom Robinson 
813-997-4883 

Mike Buggy 
617-645-7139 

 

 

mailto:jsantafe@comcast.net
mailto:emti@aol.com
mailto:rkuhl@comcast.net
mailto:reginakuhl@comcast.net
mailto:foxywilkie@gmail.com
mailto:djw2488@gmail.com
mailto:marimor50@gmail.com
mailto:bmoran1948@gmail.com
mailto:aswoodman@comcast.net
mailto:artie@sunsetparknh.com
mailto:64timberlane@gmail.com
mailto:jazad7@msn.com
mailto:r.mcquesten@live.com
mailto:callas56@yahoo.com
mailto:trobinfj@aol.com
mailto:yp11@aol.com

